
 

LOCATION: Family Life Center Meeting Room 
TIME: 7-8:30pm 

 

Wednesday Evenings 
SESSION DATE LESSON DETAILS 

Session One  September 24, 2025 Intro Night Night 

Session Two  
October 1, 2025 Lesson 1: Connect Coffee Talk 1 

Creation—I Make All Things New 

Session Three  
October 8, 2025 Lesson 2: The Fall 

Session Four  
October 15, 2025 Lesson 3: Noah 

Session Five  
October 22, 2025 Lesson 4: The Tower of Babel 

Session Six  
November 5, 2025 Lesson 5: Connect Coffee Talk 2 

Abraham—I Will Make Your Reward Great 

Session Seven  
November 12, 2025 Lesson 6: Joseph 

Session Eight  
November 19, 2025 Lesson 7: Moses 

Session Nine  
December 3, 2025 Lesson 8: Joshua 

Session Ten  
December 10, 2025 Lesson 9: Connect Coffee Talk 3 

Jesus—“Behold My Glory” 

 
  



 

LOCATION: Family Life Center Meeting Room 
TIME 9-10:30am 

 

Thursday Mornings 
SESSION DATE LESSON DETAILS 

Session One  September 25, 2025  Intro Night Night 

Session Two  
October 2, 2025 Lesson 1: Connect Coffee Talk 1 

Creation—I Make All Things New 

Session Three  
October 9, 2025 Lesson 2: The Fall 

Session Four  
October 16, 2025 Lesson 3: Noah 

Session Five  
October 23, 2025 Lesson 4: The Tower of Babel 

Session Six  
November 6, 2025 Lesson 5: Connect Coffee Talk 2 

Abraham—I Will Make Your Reward Great 

Session Seven  
November 13, 2025 Lesson 6: Joseph 

Session Eight  
November 20, 2025 Lesson 7: Moses 

Session Nine  
December 4, 2025 Lesson 8: Joshua 

Session Ten  
December 11, 2025 Lesson 9: Connect Coffee Talk 3 

Jesus—“Behold My Glory” 

   
 



 

LOCATION: Family Life Center Meeting Room 
TIME: 7-8:30pm 

 

Wednesday Evenings 

 
  

SESSION DATE LESSON DETAILS 

Session One  January 14, 2026 Intro Night Night 

Session Two  
January 21, 2026 Lesson 1: Connect Coffee Talk 1 

The Shepherd King—Lead You with Care 

Session Three  
January 28, 2026 Lesson 2: David 

Session Four  
February 4, 2026 Lesson 3: Psalm 23 

Session Five  
February 11, 2026 Lesson 4: A Medley of Psalms 

Session Six  
March 4, 2026 Lesson 5: Connect Coffee Talk 2 

The Temple—I Invite You In 

Session Seven  
March 11, 2026 Lesson 6: Isaiah 53 

Session Eight  
March 18, 2026 Lesson 7: Jeremiah and Ezekiel 

Session Nine  
April 8, 2026 Lesson 8: The Throne Room 

Session Ten  
April 15, 2026 Lesson 9: Connect Coffee Talk 3 

Jesus—I’m Deserving of Worship 



 

LOCATION: Family Life Center Meeting Room 
TIME: 9-10:30am 

 

Thursday Mornings 

SESSION DATE LESSON DETAILS 

Session One  January 15, 2026 Intro Night Night 

Session Two  
January 22, 2026 Lesson 1: Connect Coffee Talk 1 

The Shepherd King—Lead You with Care 

Session Three  
January 29, 2026 Lesson 2: David 

Session Four  
February 5, 2026 Lesson 3: Psalm 23 

Session Five  
February 12, 2026 Lesson 4: A Medley of Psalms 

Session Six  
March 5, 2026 Lesson 5: Connect Coffee Talk 2 

The Temple—I Invite You In 

Session Seven  
March 12, 2026 Lesson 6: Isaiah 53 

Session Eight  
March 19, 2026 Lesson 7: Jeremiah and Ezekiel 

Session Nine  
April 9, 2026 Lesson 8: The Throne Room 

Session Ten  
April 16, 2026 Lesson 9: Connect Coffee Talk 3 

Jesus—I’m Deserving of Worship 


